
Cameron Elementary Email Addresses
Battista, Jenna jbattista@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bertram, Peyton peyton.bertram@k12.wv.usTeacher

Burge, Jenna jenna.burge@k12.wv.usTeacher

Burge, Matthew mburge@k12.wv.usTeacher

Chaplin, Mandi mandi.chaplin@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ciccone, Rachel rachel.ciccone@k12.wv.usCounselor

Clutter, Wendy wclutter@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Crawford, Janice jash@k12.wv.usTeacher

Czapp, Jocelyn jczapp@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dorsey, Jessica jessica.dorsey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dunlap, Tricia tasleeth@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dunn, Machele machele.dunn@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dunn, Yaunetta ydunn@k12.wv.usTeacher

Elliott, Ashley ashley.elliott@k12.wv.usTeacher

French, Kimberly kfrench@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hill, Laura lhill@k12.wv.usTeacher

Johnson, Danielle danielle.johnson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Murrin, Deanna deanna.murrin@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Neely, Hanna hanna.neely@k12.wv.usTeacher

Odonnell, Melissa melissa.odonnell@k12.wv.usNurse

ONeil, Amy amy.oneil@k12.wv.usTeacher

ONeil, Sandra soneil@k12.wv.usTeacher

Rodak, Chelsea clrodak@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stipetich-Novick, Alexandra astipetich@k12.wv.usTeacher

Thomas, Hannah hannah.thomas@k12.wv.usTeacher


